

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

G. MCLEOD

NOV 1-8 2009

EXAMINER



300162689943

11/17/09--01025--003 **25.00

OIVISION OF CORPORATION

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Secti Division of Corpo				
SUBJE	CT:	JMO H	loldings, LLC		
			ed Liability Company		
The end	closed Articles of An	nendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please	return all correspond	ence concerning this matter	to the following:		
Miguel A. Maspons, Esq.					
			Name of Person		
		Abadin Cook			
			Firm/Company		
9158		9155 Sout	h Dadeland Blvd., Suite	1208	
			Address		
M			Miami, FL 33156		
			City/State and Zip Code		
mmaspons@abac			spons@abadincook.com		
		E-mail address: (to	o be used for future annual report no	tification)	
For fur	ther information con	cerning this matter, please ca	ali:		
Vanessa M. Fortun		at (305) 67	70-4777 x 2241		
	Name of Po	erson		ime Telephone Number	
Enclose	ed is a check for the	following amount:			
\$25	.00 Filing Fee [\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclos	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327

TO:

Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	O Holdings, LLC			
(<u>Name of the Limited Liabili</u> (A Florid	ity Company as it now appea a Limited Liability Company)	irs on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability			and assigned	
Florida document numberL09000107981				
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lin	mited liability company he	<u>re</u> :		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the w "L.L.C."	ords "Limited Liability Comp	eany," the designation "l	LC" or the abbreviation	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADI	ORESS)		- 9 \$ 6	
			9 SEC	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			V 17	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			## 0000 ## 0000 ## 0000	
			= 19 _{4/4}	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg registered agent and/or the new registered office ad	istered office address on Idress here:	our records, enter t	he name of the no	
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:				
	Enter Florida street address			
		, Florida		
	City		Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If ar jending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member Type of Action **Address** <u>Title</u> Name MGRM Whitney S. Corderi 50 Ocean Lane Drive, Suite/Apt. 403 ✓ Add Key Biscavne, FL 33149 Remove ☐ Add Remove ☐ Add Remove Add Remove □Add Remove Remove D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) November 16, 2009 Miguel A. Mayon in his absence to avoid delay, with Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member his consent, by

Miguel A. Maspons, Esq.

Typed or printed name of signee

Signed on behalf of Mr. Haspons
his consent, by
his Legal Assistant
Vanessa M. Dated

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00